

45

18-02-19

Today is fixed for Cross examination of P.W.1.
 Out of 2 need persons ① is present by filing herina
 and ② is absent and represented by a petn up 317 Crpc.
 No witness is present today
 Ld. P.P. recharge files a petn and praying for leave for
 adducing further evidence on the ground stated therein.
 Considered. Prgr is allowed.
 Subsequently need Kamal K. Bhawanik files Late herina.
 The case is adjourned today.

To 28-05-19 for Cross examination of P.W.1.

d/o by

Additional District and Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Raigarj, Uttar Dinajpur

Additional District and Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Raigarj, Uttar Dinajpur

46

28-05-19

Ld. P.O. is on duty Leave.
 Today is fixed for Cross examination of P.W.1
 Both the need person are present by
 filing herina.
 Ld. P.P. recharge files herina.
 To 20-07-19 for Cross examination of P.W.1

d/o by

Additional District and Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Raigarj, Uttar Dinajpur

Additional District and Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Raigarj, Uttar Dinajpur