

ad. P.O. ...
address ...
Comnd. Progn is allowed.
Subsequently accd Kamal K. Bharnik file Late ...
The case is adjourned today

To 28-05-19 for Cross examination of P.W.1.

D/e by

Additional District and Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Raigarh, Uttar Dinajpur

Additional District and Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Raigarh, Uttar Dinajpur

46
28-05-19

Ld. P.O. is on duty Leave.
Today is fresh for Cross examination of P.W.1
Both the aced person on c.b. are present by
filing ...

Ld. P.P. recharge file ...

To 20-07-19 for Cross examination of P.W.1

D/e by

Additional District and Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Raigarh, Uttar Dinajpur

Additional District and Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Raigarh, Uttar Dinajpur

47
20-07-19

Today is fresh for Cross examination of P.W.1.
Both the aced person on c.b. are present by filing ...
Ld. P.P. recharge file ...

No witness is present today.
The case is adjourned today.

To 14-11-19 for Cross examination of P.W.1.

Prosecution to take steps
Acad person as before.

D/e by

Additional District and Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Raigarh, Uttar Dinajpur

Additional District and Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Raigarh, Uttar Dinajpur