

Ld. P.P. in charge files name.  
P.W. 1 Bala Roy Chowdhury is resumed further  
Cross examined and discharged.  
NO other witness is present today.  
To 03-01-20 for further evidence.  
Aced persons as before.  
Prosecution to take steps.

D/oby

Additional District and Sessions Judge,  
1st Court, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

Additional District and Sessions Judge,  
1st Court, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

49  
03-01-20

Today is fixed for evidence.  
Both the aced persons a c-b are present by filing  
name.  
Ld. P.P. in charge files name.  
NO witness is present today.  
To 05-03-20 for evidence of CS W m 2, 3 and 4  
To 06-03-20 for evidence of CS W. m 5, 6 and 7.  
Aced persons as before.  
Prosecution to take steps.

D/oby

Additional District and Sessions Judge,  
1st Court, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

Additional District and Sessions Judge,  
1st Court, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

50  
05-03-20

Today is fixed for further evidence as per schedule.  
Both the aced persons a c-b are present by filing  
name.  
Ld. P.P. in charge files name with one witness  
witness namely Sanjib Roy is examined in chief  
in full, cross examined and discharged as P.W. 2.  
NO other witness is present today  
witness Dibyendu Das files a petition and praying  
for time for adducing his evidence on the  
ground stated therein.  
Consistred. Prayer is allowed.  
To date i.e. on 06-03-20 for further evidence.  
Aced persons as before.

D/oby

Additional District and Sessions Judge,  
1st Court, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

Additional District and Sessions Judge,  
1st Court, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur