

67

51

6-3-20

Today is fixed for further evidence as per schedule.
Both the accused persons a.c.b are present by filing
Kasra.

Ld. P.P. in charge files Kasra with one witness.
Witness namely Surai Tudee is examined in chief in full,

Cross examined and discharged as P 43.
The signature witness on the Seizure List is marked as Exbt 4005
and 5/1 respectively.

NO other witness is present today.

To 20-06-20 for evidence.
To 22-06-20 for further evidence.

Prosecution is directed to issue summons as per schedule.

D/eby

Additional District and Sessions Judge,
Tejpur, Raiganj, Uttar Pradesh

Additional District and Sessions Judge,
Tejpur, Raiganj, Uttar Pradesh