

T.R Case No.03 of 2010(67/14)
JO CODE No.WB00766
CNR No.WBUD01-000199-2010

Order No.58
15.03.2021

Today is fixed for evidence.

Both the accused persons namely, 1. Sisir Kr. Koley and 2. Kamal Kr. Bhowmick on court bail are present.

Ld. PP in charge is present but no witness is present. On the prayer of Ld. PP in charge the case is hereby re-scheduled.

To 29.07.2021 for evidence of CSW Nos.2 & 4,

To 30.07.2021 for evidence of CSW Nos.5 & 6,

To 31.07.2021 for evidence of CSW Nos.8 & 9,

Prosecution is directed to file written up process for issuance of summons upon the witnesses and to produce the alams of the case on the dates fixed as per above schedule.

ASJ.
Raiganj, U/Dinajpur

ASJ, 1st court,
Raiganj, U/Dinajpur